
 Cost of Attendance 

 

 
Student Category 

(per Academic Year) 

 
Housing 
Allowance 

 
Food 
Allowance 

 
Misc. 

Personal 

Expenses 

 
Transportation 

 
Dependent 
Care 

 
Disability

- Related 

Expenses 

Undergraduate, 
Independent, Off- 
Campus, 
Residential/Hybrid 

 
 

$6,696 

 
 

$2,808 

 
 

$3,248 

 
 

$3,712 

 
 

** 

 
 

*
* 

Undergraduate, 
Independent, 
Military, Off-
Campus, 
Residential/Hybrid 

 
 

$6,696 

 
 

$2,808 

 
 

$3,248 

 
 

$3,712 

 
 

** 

 
 

*
* 

Undergraduate, 
Independent, Off- 
Campus, Online 

 
$6,696 

 
$2,808 

 
$3,248 

 
-- 

 
** 

 
** 

Undergraduate, 
Dependent, Off- 
Campus with 
Parent, 

  Residential/Hybrid 

 
 

$4,024 

 
 

$2,808 

 
 

$3,248 

 
 

$3,712 

 
 

** 

 
 

** 

Undergraduate, 
Dependent, 
Off- Campus, 
Residential/Hybrid 

 
 

$4,024 

 
 

$2,808 

 
 

$3,248 

 
 

$3,712 

 
 

** 

 
 

** 

Undergraduate, 
Dependent, Off- 
Campus, Online 

 
$4,024 

 
$2,808 

 
$3,248 

 
-- 

 
** 

 
** 

** Amount based on estimated actual cost on an individual student basis. Upon request, a professional judgment to 
adjust the Cost of Attendance based on these figures will be performed to properly account for the amount assessed. 

 


	Cost of Attendance

