Cost of Attendance

Student Category (per Academic Year)	Housing Allowance	Food Allowance	Misc. Personal Expenses	Transportation	Dependent Care	Disability - Related Expenses
Undergraduate, Independent, Off- Campus, Residential/Hybrid	\$6,696	\$2,808	\$3,248	\$3,712	**	*
Undergraduate, Independent, Military, Off- Campus, Residential/Hybrid	\$6,696	\$2,808	\$3,248	\$3,712	**	*
Undergraduate, Independent, Off- Campus, Online	\$6,696	\$2,808	\$3,248		**	**
Undergraduate, Dependent, Off- Campus with Parent, Residential/Hybrid	\$4,024	\$2,808	\$3,248	\$3,712	**	**
Undergraduate, Dependent, Off- Campus, Residential/Hybrid	\$4,024	\$2,808	\$3,248	\$3,712	**	**
Undergraduate, Dependent, Off- Campus, Online	\$4,024	\$2,808	\$3,248		**	**

^{**} Amount based on estimated actual cost on an individual student basis. Upon request, a professional judgment to adjust the Cost of Attendance based on these figures will be performed to properly account for the amount assessed.